STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

STEUBEN COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified CEDIT Distribution: $1,668,731.73

Unit Name

0000
0429
0586
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881

STEUBEN COUNTY
ANGOLA CIVIL CITY
ASHLEY CIVIL TOWN
CLEARLAKE CIVIL TOWN
FREMONT CIVIL TOWN
HAMILTON CIVIL TOWN
HUDSON CIVIL TOWN
ORLAND CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $1,668,731.73

Allocation Amount

Population Based: Yes

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) 2013 Certified Shares
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
20,517 $1,001,531.92
8,612 $420,392.50
339 $16,548.20
339 $16,548.20
2,138 $104,365.90
1,288 $62,873.38
518 $25,286.03
434 $21,185.60
County Total: 34,185 $1,668,731.73

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.
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